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EPIC AIRCRAFT FLIES FASTER & FARTHER

COMPARING AVERAGE RANGE, FLIGHT TIME & SPEED

AIRCRAFT

EPIC
E1000

PIPER
MERIDIAN

DAHER
TBM 900

PILATUS
PC-12 NG

BEECHCRAFT
KING AIR 350i

ECLIPSE
550

CESSNA
CITATION MUSTANG

EMBRAER
PHENOM 100

CESSNA
CITATION CJ3+

BASE PRICE*

$2.95M
(FULLY EQUIPPED)

$2.2M

$3.71M

$3.9M

$7.4M

$2.9M

$3.2M

$4.1M

$8.4M

AVERAGE

RANGE (NM/LEG)

459

297

437

322

308

365

343

355

451

AVERAGE FLIGHT

TIME (MIN/LEG)

99

88

105

87

78

74

77

74

87

AVERAGE SPEED

(NM/HOUR)

280

203

250

223

238

278

266

287

309

Flight data from February to April, 2015. Source: ARGUS/TRAQPak via JetNetEvo & FlightAware.

*Base price is typically 80-85% of actual price, as items essential for aircraft operation are often offered as options.

OFFERING SUPERIOR PRICE, PAYLOAD, VERSATILITY, SHORT FIELD PERFORMANCE,
OPERATING COSTS & RAMP APPEAL. A TRUE 'NO COMPROMISES" AIRCRAFT.






