

EPIC AIRCRAFT FLIES FASTER & FARTHER

COMPARING AVERAGE RANGE, FLIGHT TIME & SPEED

AIRCRAFT	BASE PRICE*	AVERAGE RANGE (NM/LEG)	AVERAGE FLIGHT TIME (MIN/LEG)	AVERAGE SPEED (NM/HOUR)
EPIC E1000	\$2.95M (FULLY EQUIPPED)	459	99	280
PIPER MERIDIAN	\$2.2M	297	88	203
DAHER TBM 900	\$3.71M	437	105	250
PILATUS PC-12 NG	\$3.9M	322	87	223
BEECHCRAFT KING AIR 350i	\$7.4M	308	78	238
ECLIPSE 550	\$2.9M	365	74	278
CESSNA CITATION MUSTANG	\$3.2M	343	77	266
EMBRAER PHENOM 100	\$4.1M	355	74	287
CESSNA CITATION CJ3+	\$8.4M	451	87	309

Flight data from February to April, 2015. Source: ARGUS/TRAQPak via JetNetEvo & FlightAware.

OFFERING SUPERIOR PRICE, PAYLOAD, VERSATILITY, SHORT FIELD PERFORMANCE, OPERATING COSTS & RAMP APPEAL. A TRUE 'NO COMPROMISES' AIRCRAFT.



^{*}Base price is typically 80-85% of actual price, as items essential for aircraft operation are often offered as options.